40 41
Wet Room
Panel Toughened glass
Enclosure height Suitable for tray
or wet room
Non-standard
sizes available
Includes
 ClearShield
KEY FEATURES
LH Entry
SP
400 / SP
405
SP
400 / SP
405
LH EntryRH Entry LH EntryRH Entry
Dimensions Code Price
Size (mm) A (+LHE or RHE) Ex VAT Inc VAT
700 673-698 SP400-700 £654.43 £785.32
800 773-798 SP400-800 £678.67 £814.40
900 873-898 SP400-900 £702.91 £843.49
1000 973-998 SP400-1000 £727.15 £872.58
1100 1073-1098 SP400-1100 £751.39 £901.66
1200 1173-1198 SP400-1200 £824.10 £988.92
1400 1373-1398 SP400-1400 £872.58 £1,047.09
1500 1473-1498 SP400-1500 £921.05 £1,105.26
1600 1573-1598 SP400-1600 £945.29 £1,134.35
Dimensions Code Price
Size (mm) A B (+LHE or RHE) Ex VAT Inc VAT
1200 x 760 673-698 733-758 SP405-12x76 £1,236.15 £1,483.38
1200 x 800 673-698 773-798 SP405-12x8 £1,260.39 £1,512.47